
Show #81025: ARCHA Wrightimetosmokum HS 2 (8/10/2025)

ARCHA ARR: Archa Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

314 Wrightimetosmokum Jacqueline Rappel High Times Ranch Llc

542 Twitter Me Dun Addison Vespico Sandra Kaskey

888 Diamantes Del Ceilo Heather King Heather King

362 Lil Bit Ditzy Emma Leath Emma Leath

298 My Little Ruby Red Sara Wurst Sara Wurst

111 Call Me A Cabb Shelby Herrington Shelby Herrington

530 TS Hal Of A Knight Wesley Quinn Wesley Quinn

528 Lucky Lil Dreamer Daniel Blackburn Daniel Blackburn

555 C R Mr Beans LeAnne Dyrbala LeAnne Dyrbala

540 ThisRedBoonsSpecial Justine Wood Justine Wood

393 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox Anita Cox

NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

513 Senors Lil Jewel Mark Sigler Donna McNally

NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

533 Wild Sided Matt Lipka Kerri Detweiler

613 Pearls Moonshine Joe Decker Jeanette & Joe Decker

516 Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit Mike Or Teresa McCormick

NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

526 Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes Lisa Sykes

NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

526 Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes Lisa Sykes

NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

1316 Cougar Deere 316 Joe Mckerlie Singing Springs Hollow Llc

1313 Twilight Rey Brittany W McKerlie Brittany W McKerlie

526 Shinee Hot Wheels Lisa Sykes Lisa Sykes

NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

383 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft Dana Grafft

194 Hey Babe Jaime Pisculli Jaime Pisculli

172 Uno Can Dew It Richard Rosell Richard Rosell

393 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox Anita Cox

NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

543 Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl Kevin Seidl

373 Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan Jordan Egan

382 Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan Jordan Egan

500 Quejanas Cat Stephen Black Stephen Black

383 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft Dana Grafft

194 Hey Babe Jaime Pisculli Jaime Pisculli
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393 Almosta Stylish Cat Tristan Cox Anita Cox

NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

543 Chics Call Me Smart Kevin Seidl Kevin Seidl

373 Desis Hot Dish Jordan Egan Jordan Egan

297 Shizzle Whizzle Kailey Rhyne Steven/Jennifer Lantvit

382 Stoney Cool Mitch Jordan Egan Jordan Egan

525 Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Strohecker Melanie Strohecker

320 Boonlight N Guitars Nicholas Anatriello Nicholas Anatriello

273 ImCountinButterflies Brooke Clark Brooke Clark

555 C R Mr Beans LeAnne Dyrbala LeAnne Dyrbala

548 I Toad You So Robin Waite Robin Waite

500 Quejanas Cat Stephen Black Stephen Black

333 One Time At Bandkamp Sarah Canevari Sarah Canevari

331 Commanding The Storm Kelly Schake Dana Grafft

383 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft Dana Grafft

328 Girls Guns N Money Stacy Anatriello Jessie Szary

194 Hey Babe Jaime Pisculli Jaime Pisculli

397 That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan Alanna Ryan

475 Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis Lynn Lewis

400 Pats Smart Quixote Theresa Morris Theresa Morris

403 RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins Candice Hopkins

NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 4

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

548 I Toad You So Robin Waite Robin Waite

500 Quejanas Cat Stephen Black Stephen Black

383 Commandalenas Legacy Dana Grafft Dana Grafft

475 Mind Your Peaches Lynn Lewis Lynn Lewis

NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

516 Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit Mike Or Teresa McCormick

548 I Toad You So Rebecca Lipka Robin Waite

511 Foxie Rebel Alex Sigler Ashley Kubik

NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

374 Ichis Starry Night* Jennifer Black Stephen Black

414 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin Jessica Martin

NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

555 C R Mr Beans Isabella Barber LeAnne Dyrbala

NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

750 High As The Colonel Hannah Soifer Wren And Rose Farm Llc

385 TCF Royal Creed Samantha Brown Wesley Brown

NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name
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396 Mr Nice Guy Mark Sigler Kinda Silly Farm LLC

518 Tags Electric Spark Newt Webb WW Performance Horses

NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

717 Little Boy Boons Samantha Andriola Samantha Andriola

518 Tags Electric Spark Newt Webb WW Performance Horses

126 THR Boons Smart Chic Joe Decker Joe Decker

NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

535 Sannkit Floyd Zook Floyd Zook

384 Metallic Taffy Wesley Brown Wesley Brown

NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

414 JMP Long Nose Nate Jessica Martin Jessica Martin

403 RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins Candice Hopkins

ARCHA LL: Lead Line Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

310 Ima Wild Feline Reese Orth Raegen Orth

ARCHA YSS: Youth Short Stirrup Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

542 Twitter Me Dun Allison Vespico Sandra Kaskey

ARCHA BFW: Beginner Fence Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

750 High As The Colonel Hannah Soifer Wren And Rose Farm Llc

509 Shiney Lil Tick Tock Hannah Soifer Wren And Rose Farm Llc

397 That Cowgirl Smarts Alanna Ryan Alanna Ryan

400 Pats Smart Quixote Theresa Morris Theresa Morris

403 RKR Scoobiedootoo Candice Hopkins Candice Hopkins

ARCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 10

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

708 Right Lane Smarty Sarah Noble Sarah Noble

373 Desis Hot Dish Susan Banghart Jordan Egan

533 Wild Sided Kerri Detweiler Kerri Detweiler

888 Diamantes Del Ceilo Heather King Heather King

372 Shesa Silver Lena Duane Farthing Duane Farthing

273 ImCountinButterflies Brooke Clark Brooke Clark

189 Red Hott David Burgess Jim Duncan

111 Call Me A Cabb Shelby Herrington Shelby Herrington

402 Tazy Hawk Whitney Armstrong Whitney Armstrong

391 High Sign Peppy Anita Cox Tristan Cox

ARCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

527 Lizzys Gotta Scratch Nikki Giovanelli Nikki Giovanelli

888 Diamantes Del Ceilo Heather King Heather King

372 Shesa Silver Lena Duane Farthing Duane Farthing

273 ImCountinButterflies Brooke Clark Brooke Clark
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189 Red Hott David Burgess Jim Duncan

530 TS Hal Of A Knight Wesley Quinn Wesley Quinn

528 Lucky Lil Dreamer Daniel Blackburn Daniel Blackburn

539 Ima Sweet Ride Gina Hahn Gina Hahn

ARCHA GY12U: Green Youth 12 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

310 Ima Wild Feline Raegen Orth Raegen Orth

401 Jac Dun Made Shine Sophia Turner Turner Farm LLC

523 Whizolena Chic Lillian Murak Kevin Seidl

750 High As The Colonel Evie Soifer Wren And Rose Farm Llc

360 CSF Hollywoodlilstar James Belcher Heather Thomas

542 Twitter Me Dun Addison Vespico Sandra Kaskey

362 Lil Bit Ditzy Emma Leath Emma Leath

524 Catanga Wade Lipka Anne Elizabeth Massey

547 Austin Moody Zayne Lipka Frank Prisco Jr

ARCHA GY18: Green Youth 13-18 Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

369 Great Foxenberries Savannah Leath Savannah Leath

ARCHA GHB: Green Horse Box Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

189 Red Hott David Burgess Jim Duncan

392 Metallic Reys Mayday Jeffrey Cox Anita Cox

ARCHA OSHF: Stock Horse Fence Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

516 Kitty Cat Go Boon Steven Lantvit Mike Or Teresa McCormick

ARCHA OSHB: Stock Horse Box Go: 1 - Shown: 1

Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's Name

189 Red Hott David Burgess Jim Duncan


